Ms. Isha Dhupar

Mr. Jangam Sunil Kurmar

Ms. Kunti Giri

Mr. Kamal Kishore Khattar

Ms. Parminder Kaur

Mr. Jogesh Kumar Tanwar

Ms. Sanyogita

Ms. Deepbala

Ms. Shashi Bhola

Ms. Tajinder Kaur

Mr. Vijay Dhupar

Mr. Rakesh Giri

Ms. Poonam Arora

Ms. Shalini

Ms. Richa Gupta

Mr. Abdul Jobbar

FATHER'S/SPOUSE NAME

Mr. Abhishek Giri

Mr. LV Paul

Mr. Madhav Krishan Giri

Mr. Bodh Raj Khattar

Mr. Igbal Singh

Mr. Kishan Tanwar

Mr. Rakesh Giri

Mr. Rajeev Bhola

Mr. Gurjeet Singh

Mr. Gyan Chand

Shri. Harvir Giri

Mr. Mittan Lal Arora

Mr. Jai Gopal Singh

Mr. Rajendra Gupta

Mr. Muktar Ali

OCCUPATION WITH ADDRESS

9999252627

9716479449

9359948529

989106107

9871457895

9818549092

9999089990

9582200344

9718986141

8859259039




